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1069 Rolling Fields Circle
Columbia, Tennessee 38401
Phone: (931) 540-8045 Fax: (931) 840-5751

Owner:

City of Columbia

700 North Garden Street
Columbia, Tennessee 38401
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List of Bidders (highlighted in green):

Project Name:
Renovation 814 South Main Street

BID TABULATION SHEET

Bid Date: February 25th 2015, 2:30pm C.S.T., 700 North Garden, Columbia, Tennessee

Project No: 2014006

Location:

814 South Main Street, Columbia Tn.

Name Contact Phone Fax License # | 2 Addendum Acknowledged BASE BID ALT. #1 BID E-mail
Paul Varney Construction Lyn Bowman 615-394-1035 931-901-1227 53080 X $163,961.00 $15,182.00 varneyestimating@gmail.com
JVK Constructors Jack Goostree 615-309-4949 615-309-6133 51733 NO BID PRESENTED igoostree@jvkconstructors.com
S&G Construction Eric Sandusky 931-698-5004 N/A 66764 X $163 ,383.66 $16 ,390.00 shane@s-gconstruction.com
KCS Construction, LLC Lee Ferguson 931-490-9782 931-840-4917 60248 X $179 ,585.00 $16 ,291,41 leef@kcsconstructionllc.com
Live Right Construction, LLC Vincent Spoltore 931-698-0707 N/A 68560 NO BID PRESENTED vincent.liveright@gmail.com
Maury Construction Company Steve Howell 931-388-3029 N/A 26371 NO BID PRESENTED jbhowell@cpws.net

Builders Exchange of Tennessee

Norcross, Georgia 30092

2322 Winford Avenue Kendra Buhlig 615-690-7200 615-690-7201 kendra@bxtn.org
Nashville TN 37211
Construction Market Data
30 Technology Parkway South, Suite 100 Letty Bradford 770-849-6430 678-680-0002 letty.bradford@cmdgroup.com

Dodge Data & Analytics
3315 Central Avenue
Hot Springs, Ar 71913

Anna Chavez

505-856-2562

888-667-8198

anna.chavez@construction.com

TNAGC and iSqFt Plan Room
3015 Airways Boulevard
Memphis, TN 38131

Eric Mills

800-364-2059
(ext. 8389)

866-570-8187

emills@isqgft.com
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